
Date : 26 September 2014 Friday

Best

Time START Time START Time START Time START Time START Time START Time START Time START Time START Time START Time
No Driver/Co-Driver ClassVehicle

FIA

Seed

1 2 3 4 8 96

Time : 1412 hrs
105 7

SHAKEDOWN

Time START Time START Time START Time START Time START Time START Time START Time START Time START Time START Time

Jan KOPECKY SKODA

Pavel DRESLER FABIA S2000

Gaurav GILL SKODA

Glenn MACNEALL FABIA S2000

Yuya SUMIYAMA SUBARU

Naoki KASE IMPREZA WRX STI Spec C

0:38.2

0:38.9

0:39.3

RC2

RC2

AP/A/T

A/T

0

0 0:39.33 12:15 0:40.0 12:29 0:39.7 12:41

2 12:04 0:39.4 12:12 0:39.3 12:25 0:38.4 12:33 0:38.2

0:38.9 12:27 0:39.4 12:35 0:40.012:03 0:40.5 12:111

Seed

AP/T 0 RC2

Naoki KASE IMPREZA WRX STI Spec C

Jun XU SKODA

Sheng LIU FABIA S2000

Hiroshi YANAGISAWA SUBARU

Yoshimasa NAKAHARA WRX STI

Sanjay TAKALE SUBARU

Sean GREGORY IMPREZA WRX STI

0:41.4

0:40.1

0:42.2

RC2

RC2

RC2

0

0

12:46 0:42.64 12:02 1:16.3 12:13 0:43.4AP/A 12:56 0:41.712:31 0:42.1 12:37 0:41.4

0:42.26 12:18 0:45.3 12:34 0:43.8 12:430AP/A/T

0:41.1 12:36 0:40.1 12:47 0:40.95 12:14 0:41.5 12:26T

Dinesh DEHERAGODA MITSUBISHI

Shafraz JUNAID LANCER EVOLUTION X

Tomohide HASEGAWA MITSUBISHI

Kazuto SUZUKI LANCER EVOLUTION X

Michael YOUNG PROTON

Malcolm READ SATRIA NEO

Kohei IZUNO SUZUKI

RC2 0:00.0

0:47.0 12:24 0:48.3

8 12:090:43.2

0:47.09 AP/J/T 0 12:16

A

A RC2

RC5

0

0 0:43.60:51.7 12:550:57.4 12:30 0:43.2 12:440:45.0 12:17 0:53.8 12:23

7

Kohei IZUNO SUZUKI

Kenta IZUNO IGNIS SPORT

Toshi ARAI SUBARU

Noriko TAKESHITA IMPREZA WRX STi 4 DOOR

0:48.7

0:39.2

RC5

RC2 0:39.211 0 0 12:05 0:39.9 12:19 0:39.7 12:45

12:59 0:59.1

0:39.4 12:54

12:32 0:50.0 12:42 0:49.7 12:51 0:48.710 A 0 12:10 0:50.0 12:20 0:50.7


